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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
New session 

begins  

(All Grades)  
    

Clan  

Competition 

(Sports)  

 

 
7 

 

8  

Nnnnnnnn 

 

 

N 

 

 

New 

session  
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Sewiya party 

(P.P to II ) Id-ul- Fitr   

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports)  
Celebration of Red 

Colour week   Ramanavami   
Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports)  
 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
 

Earth Day- I-X 

YellowColourweek 

P.P),Language 

Week(I-X)    

   
Culmination of 

Lang.week   

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 
Celebration of Blue 

colour week( Pre- 

Primary)    

     

Working days- 18  

 
Ompee International School 

  

Academic Calendar( 2024-2025) 

 

APRIL  
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28   1 2 3 4 

   

Labors Day  

Assembly( P.P- 

X)  Hampers for 

Helpers   

  
Clan 

Competition ( 

Cultural ) 
 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
 

Celebration of 

Green colour week 

p.p)   
 PT -I Begins   

Mother’s Day 

Celebration   

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 
Celebration of black 

and white  colour 

week p.p)   
  

PT -I Ends  

  
Summer Vacation 

begins (P.P to V) 

PTM- Pre Nur. -V   

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 

Summer Camp 

Begins (Grade I 

-V)  
  Buddha Purnima    

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

     
Summer vacation 

begins (VI-X) 

P.T.M- 1  
 

Working Days – 13(P.P to V) Working Days - 21 (VI-X) 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 
       

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
   Juneteenth    

 23 
24 

School reopen-Teac. 

Tea  

S 

S 

S 

School Reopens-  

25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30       
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 
Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports) 
Clan  

Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports)   

Clan Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports) Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports)Comepeti

tion 
Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports) 

 

School Reopens 

Doctors Day Pre – 

primary (Role 

play )  

    
Clan 
Competition- 
Cultural  

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
 

Rainbow Day( 

P.P-II)        

 14 15 

 

16 17 18 19 20 

 
Science Week 

Begins     
Science 

Exhibition  

Clan 

Competition ( 

Sports)  

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
    

Grand Parents 

Day (P.P) 

Kargil Day  

(Vijay Divas) 

I-X 
 

 28 29 30 31    

       

Working days -23 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2                         3  
  
                                       
3 
 
Clan COm                         
 
Clan 
Competition- 
Cultural 
 
Clan 
Competition ( 
Sports) 

      
Clan 
Competition 
(Sports) 

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

    

Independence Day 

Celebration (PP – 

X) Rakhi 

Celebration (PP-II) 

  

 

Clan 

Competition 

(Sports) 
 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
 Raksha Bandhan     

Janmashtami 

Celebration(P.P to 

V)  
 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 

 Janmashtami     
Sports Day 

(PP – X) 

P.T.M -2 
Working days - 19 

 
Ompee International School 

  

Academic Calendar (2024-2025) 

 

AUGUST 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

     
Show and Tell 

competition P.P   

Clan 

Competition 

(Sports) 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
 Hindi  Saptah    

Hindi special 

Assembly  

(I- VIII) 
 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 
Half Yearly 

Exam  Begins       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
       

 29 30      

 Exam Ends       

Working days - 21 
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Academic Calendar ( 2024-2025) 

 

SEPTEMBER 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

  
Special Assembly 

(Gandhi Jayanti) 

VI-VIII 

Gandhi 

Jayanti   
  P.T.M- 3 

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
    

Dussehra 

Celebration  

P.P to II 

Maha Navami 

(Holiday)   

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 SST week    
Cuisine of States 

Exhibition  

SST Week 

Culmination of 

Exhibition 

Clan 

Competition  

(Sports) 
 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
 Karva Chauth       

 27 28 29 30 31   

 

Diwali Celebration 
(PP to V) 

Rangoli making and 

Diya decoration 
competition (VI– X) 

Diwali Break 

begins       

Working Days -17 
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Academic Calendar ( 2024-2025) 

 

OCTOBER 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1 2 

     
Diwali break 

/Haryana 

Day  
 

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
 School Reopens      

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 
Guru Nanak Day 

Assembly  

(Pre-Primary- II) 
  

Children’s Day  

Celebration 
Guru Nanak 

Jayanti  

Clan 

Competition  

(Cultural) 
 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
     

National 

Mathematics 

Day (I – X) 
  

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

    
Thanks giving 

Day Activity( P.P 

to V )  
 Annual Day 

Woking Days - 20 
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Academic Calendar ( 2024-2025) 

 

NOVEMBER 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

World pollution 

prevention day 

(I – X) Best of 

Waste Activity 

     

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
 PT- II begins       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

  PT - II    
X-Mas 

Celebration 

P.T.M -4 
 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
   Christmas    

 29 30 31     

 
Holiday H.W ( 

Pre Nur- IX  
Winter Break 

Begins     
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DECEMBER  

 

DECEMBER  
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Working Days – 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

   New Year's Day    

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 

   School Reopens    

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 
Lohri 

Celebration with 

bonfire(PP-X)   
 

Army Day Sp. 

Assembly on self 

defense(VI – IX)   
  

Clan 

Competition 

(Cultural) 
 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
     

Special Assembly 

Republic Day (Vi-

VIII 
 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

 Maths Week     
Maths week 

culmination of 

Exhibition Basant 
Panchami(PP – X)  
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DECEMBER 
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Academic Calendar ( 2024-2025) 
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Workind Days -20 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

      PTM - 5 

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
   

Annual Exam 

Begins (VIII - 

IX) 
   

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

  
National Sports 

Day (PP – VII)      

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
     

Annual Exam Ends 

(VIII - IX) 

Annual Exam Begins 

(P. P to VII) 
 

 23 24 25 26 27 28  

   Maha Shivratri  
National Science 

Day( Exhibition- 

I-VII)   
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Academic Calendar ( 2024-2025) 

 

FEBRUARY 
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Workind Days -19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

      
PTM 6-  

Grade VIII - IX 

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
 

New Session 

Begins (IX & X)      

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 
Annual Exam 

Ends     Holi Graduation Day 

PTM 6- P.P to VII 

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 
22 

 
   

Orientation of New 

Parents (PP-VIII)  
New Session 

Begins (PP-VIII)  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 31      
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Working Days -24 
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